No
peuen
TYypbl

291
342

np

P

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

MaoB 3 KYPULbI

KOMMOT U3 CBEXUX ®PYKTOB
(KNYBHWKA)
XJEB MWEHWNYHBI

Il 3aBTpak
KOHAMWTEPCKOE N3AENWNE

Bobixon benku
(rp.)

200 19,97
200 0,16
60 4.8
lwTt 5,65

XKunpbl

24,17
0,16

0,83

8,32

Yrnes
oAbl

33,12
27,88

20,19

17,19

DHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb (KKan)

430
115

109

166

CTonmocCTb

50,21
14,80

4,20

12,61



No
peuen
Typbl

291
342

np

MEHK HA 07.05.25 .
(12 net n cTapuwe)

HanmeHoBaHue Bbixo benku Kupbl Yrnes
L(rp) oAb
3aBTpak
MmnoB 3 KYPULUbI 250 24,96 30,21 41,4
KOMIMOT N3 CBEXNX ®PYKTOB 200 0,16 0,16 27,88
(KTYBHUNKA)
XNEB MW EHWUYHBI W 70 5,6 0,98 23,57

AHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

538
115

126

CTOonmMOCTb

76,04
14,80

4,90



